S
P
U
T
T
E
R
E

o
m
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code
4000 L S B10 00 N O U1
Series
4000
Bridge Resistance
L is 1000 ohms
Pressure Datum
S - Sealed gauge; A Absolute
Insert pressure range code from table below
Pressure Port see chart
Electrical Connection (mating connector sold separately)
N - Mil C-83723 size 10-5, screw lock connector;
(Mating connector part # 499855-0001 and clamp # 499855-0011)
C - Mil C-26482 size 10-6, bayonet lock connector
(Mating connector part # 166267-0006)
4000 Model Range Absolute (A)
Bar Ranges Code Sealed (S)
0 to 1 A10 A
0 to 1.6 A16 A
0 to 2.5 A25 A
0 to 4 A40 A
0 to 6 A60 A
0 to 10 B10 S, A
0 to 16 B16 S, A
0 to 25 B25 S, A
0 to 40 B40 S, A
0 to 60 B60 S, A
0 to 100 C10 S, A
0 to 160 C16 S, A
0 to 250 C25 S, A
0 to 400 C40 S, A
0 to 600 C60 S, A
0 to 690 C69 S, A
Indicators and Accessories Pages 64-69
Code
SS Inconel Description
00 OK G 1/4 internal
AO AK G 1/4 AT external
KO KK 7/16-20 UNF-3A external
MO MK M14 x 1.5 external
PO PK G 1/2 AT external
BO BK 1/4-18 npt external
GO GK 1/2-14 npt external
SO SK 7/16-20 UNJF-3A, MS 33656E4
Pressure Ports
Diaphragm and internal port Inconel, external adaptors